3" BEACH HANDBALL WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS 2008 || SCOUTING REPORT

— MATCH

Match

Date

Time

Field | Court

W37

12.07.08

17:00

2

Home Team (3-Letter Code) | A

Away Team (3-Letter Code) | B

Unforced Errors

Unforced Errors

CHN DOM
D Men Women D Preliminary Finals/Placem.
— RESULTS
15t Period 2nd Period Shoot Out Final Result
12:4 10:14 6:7 1:2
— ITEMS
Team B
FAB 3 — 3 W////////////// 1 — 0 W////////////%
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